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CI-21

 

 

Argus CI-21 – Internal card reader for 3.5" drive bay 

The Argus CI-21 is a powerful internal card reader for installation in a 3.5" drive bay, expanding your 
PC with versatile storage and connection options. Ideal for users who regularly work with memory 
cards and fast USB devices. 

The card reader supports dual SD and micro SD cards (UHS-I) as well as TF cards and, thanks to 
multi-LUN technology, allows simultaneous access to multiple drives. This saves you time and allows 
you to work more efficiently – without having to reconnect anything. 

In addition, the Argus CI-21 offers modern USB ports on the front: 
One USB-C port and two USB-A ports with up to 5 Gb/s ensure fast data transfers and convenient 
access to external devices such as SSDs, USB sticks, or smartphones 

Model: CI-21 
Art.: 88884141 
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CI-21
Features Supports SD/ MicroSD/ TF cards 

Multi-Lun 
1x USB C 3.2 Gen1 (5Gb/s) 
2x USB A 3.2 Gen1 (5Gb/s) 

Dimension 137 x 102 x 25 mm 
for 3.5" bays 

Scope of delivery Card Reader 
Cable 50cm USB 3.0 internal 
Manual 

Warranty 24 Months 

Logistic data Net weight 

Gross weight 

Article number 

GTIN 

Packaging 

0.160 kgs 

0.200 kgs 

88884141 

4260455645270 

1 pcs 
50 pcs (carton) 


