



Model: CI-21

Art.: 88884141

Argus CI-21 – Internal card reader for 3.5" drive bay

The Argus CI-21 is a powerful internal card reader for installation in a 3.5" drive bay, expanding your PC with versatile storage and connection options. Ideal for users who regularly work with memory cards and fast USB devices.

The card reader supports **dual SD** and **micro SD cards (UHS-I)** as well as **TF cards** and, thanks to **multi-LUN technology**, allows simultaneous access to multiple drives. This saves you time and allows you to work more efficiently – without having to reconnect anything.

In addition, the Argus CI-21 offers modern **USB ports on the front**:

One USB-C port and **two USB-A ports** with up to **5 Gb/s** ensure fast data transfers and convenient access to external devices such as SSDs, USB sticks, or smartphones

Features	Supports SD/ MicroSD/ TF cards Multi-Lun 1x USB C 3.2 Gen1 (5Gb/s) 2x USB A 3.2 Gen1 (5Gb/s)	
Dimension	137 x 102 x 25 mm for 3.5" bays	
Scope of delivery	Card Reader Cable 50cm USB 3.0 internal Manual	
Warranty	24 Months	
Logistic data	Net weight Gross weight Article number GTIN Packaging	0.160 kgs 0.200 kgs 88884141 4260455645270 1 pcs 50 pcs (carton)